
@kino_leeds
kinoleeds.co.uk

SOFT

Pepsi 
250ml

Pepsi Max
250ml

Coca-Cola Bottle  
330ml 

Diet Coke/Coke Zero  
330ml

Fentimans Ginger Beer  
275ml

Lemonade 
250ml

Fresh Fruit Juice 
250ml
Orange, Apple, Cranberry or Pineapple	

	
Fever-Tree Tonic  
200ml	
			 
Fever-Tree Light Tonic  
200ml	
		   
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic 
200ml	

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic  
200ml	
		
Harrogate Spring Still Water  
330ml	
		   
Harrogate Spring Sparkling Water  
330ml 

Harrogate Spring Still Water 
750ml

Harrogate Spring Sparkling Water 
750ml

Lemonaid- Blood Orange  
330ml

Lemonaid- Passion Fruit 
330ml

Lemonaid- Ginger 
330ml
For each bottle of Lemonaid purchased 5p is donated to the 
Lemonaid and Chari-tea foundation, to find out more please visit 
lemonaid-charitea-ev.org

		

£

2.75

2.75

3

3

3

2.3

2.5

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.5

2.5

5

5

3.75

3.75

3.75

COFFEE

Espresso —
Single
Double

Macchiato

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

 
(All our coffee is from our partner North Star)

AFTER DINNER

Affogato
Double shot North Star coffee, scoop of  
Northern Bloc vanilla ice-cream

add
Tia Maria
Cointreau
Jamesons Irish Whisky
Baileys

Sgroppino
Our in-house seasonal sorbert blended with prosecco, a 
grown-up take on a slush puppy

add
Masons Gin
Absolut Original
Havana Club Especial
Campari

Liqueur Coffee —
Irish Whiskey, Amaretto, Tia Maria, 
Cointreau, Drambuie or Martell Cognac

5.95

7.95

£

2.15
2.4

2.4

2.5

2.95

2.95

2.5

2.95

2.95

5.95

@kino_leeds
kinoleeds.co.uk

5.95

7.95

6.95



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco Corte delle Calli Extra Dry 
Veneto, Italy | 11%
A classic Prosecco with aromas of white peach, pear and 
flowers. The palate is fresh, not too dry, and clean as a 
whistle all the way through to the sparkling finish

Ca' del Console Prosecco Rosé 
Veneto, Italy | 11%
A very refreshing Prosecco with subtle notes of  
strawberry and cherry

Crémant de Bourgogne,  
Brut Reserve Marsigny 
Burgundy, France | 12%
A stunning Crémant which is rich but elegant in style. 
Refreshing with a lovely long finish

Champagne Testulat Carte d'Or  
Brut Blanc de Noirs 
Champagne, France | 12%
Rich, fruity champagne with notes of vanilla and  
peaches. Elegant and well-balanced.

Bottle

34
 

35

40

55

125ml

7.5

7.75

9

13.5

ROSÉ

Terre del Noce Pinot Grigio Rosé 
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy | vg
Jam-packed with the ripe strawberry and 
raspberry fruit you would expect from this 
variety, but with far more intensity and structure 
than the norm. The finish is long, lingering and 
clean, with a fine acidity.

Saint-Roch Les Vignes Rosé,  
Les Maîtres Vignerons 
Provence, France
A pale salmon hue with notes of white  
peaches and lychees on the nose. Fresh  
and lively on the palate, fairly light in body, 
with a refreshing dry finish. 

Bottle

27

38

40

175ml

7.25

10

8

500ml
Carafe

17.25

25.5

21

ORANGE

Zero-GMT Orange Wine 
Austria | 13%
A delicious, food-friendly wine, with a seductive 
orange colour. Harmoniously combines stone 
fruit flavours with a herbal complexity, subtle 
oxidative notes and a gentle tannic grip.

DESSERT

Muscat de Frontignan,  
Ch de Stony, Half  
Languedoc-Roussillon, France | or | 15%
A superb dessert wine which is elegant and 
subtle but with complex aromas.  

Bottle

25

50ml

4.5

Bottle

25

26

27.5

30

32

34

35.5

37

40

45

175ml

6.75

7

7.5

7.75

8

8.75

9

9.75

500ml
Carafe

16

16.75

17.75

19.5

21

22.5

23.5

24.5

WHITE

Valdemoreda Macabeo 
Spain, Macabeo | 12%
This fresh dry Macabeo displays well-defined 
fruity aromas of peach and apple, with floral 
notes. Fresh and rounded in the mouth, with a 
long, smooth aftertaste of flowers

Kleinkloof Chenin Blanc
Coastal Region, South Africa | 13% 
Very attractive nose with lots of tropical fruits 
such as pineapple, guava and citrus fruit, 
carrying on to the crisp, refreshing palate

Montalto Organic Pinot Grigio
Sicily, Italy | 12% 
This exotic Pinot Grigio offers fresh, clean fruity 
notes of pear, green apple and white peaches. 
The palate is fresh and citrussy with a crisp finish.
carrying on to the crisp, refreshing palate

Feudo Arancio Grillo, Sicilia
Sicily, Italy | vg | 13% 
Tropical notes of mango and papaya combine 
beautifully with hints of jasmine and acacia 
flowers. Refreshing, yet oppulently textured, 
this Grillo offers real pleasure and an elegance 
rarely seen in this variety

Picpoul de Pinet St Clair, 
Luvignac 
Languedoc-Roussillon, France | 13% 
Elegant aromas of citrus, pear and white  
flowers, and a crisp, mineral palate ideally 
suited to seafood

Domaine Coste Chardonnay 
Languedoc-Roussillon, France | 13% 
Clean, precise, mineral Chardonnay, no oak 
here, just delicate apple fruit and a crisp, 
refreshing finish

Featherdrop Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand | 12% 
Bold flavours of lemon, lime, grapefruit and 
gooseberry tantalise the palate and provide a 
refreshing clean finish

Gavi di Gavi La Contessa 
Piedmont, Italy | vg | 13% 
Great texture and precision, with distinctive 
greengage and almond notes on the palate. 
Fresh and dry

Serra da Estrela Albariño
Galicia, Spain | 13% 
Displaying typical Albari¤o character and 
aromatic richness, this surprisingly intense wine 
shows hints of pear, apricot and ripe exotic fruits 
complemented by a vibrant citrus character and 
hints of mineral and spice. Clean, fresh and long 
on the palate

Chablis, Domaine Jean-Marc 
Brocard
Burgundy, France | vg | 12.5% 
The nose is precise, pure and mineral, with 
additional notes of citrus. The palate is classic 
Chablis: structured, crisp and delicious, with 
flavours echoing the nose

@kino_leeds
kinoleeds.co.uk

@kino_leeds
kinoleeds.co.uk



Bottle

25

26

27.5

30

33

35

37.5

40

45

175ml

6.75

7

7.5

7.75

8.5

9

10

500ml
Carafe

16

16.75

17.75

19.5

22.75

23.5

25

RED

Valdemoreda Tempranillo  
Spain, Macabeo | 13.5%
This smooth Tempranillo shows complex ripe  
fruit aromas with subtle spicy hints of vanilla and 
caramel thanks to five months in oak. Rounded 
and well balanced in the mouth  
with a full, long aftertaste.

Morandé Merlot Reserva 	
Maule Central, Chile	| vg | 13.5%		
This beautifully balanced Merlot combines 
smooth ripe plum and raspberry fruit with some 
savoury cinnamon spice and a neat medium- 
bodied texture, finishing on notes of dark 
chocolate.

 

Visconti della Rocca Primitivo	  
Puglia, Italy | 13%	  
Intense, fruity Primitivo full of jammy plum fruit 
and savoury spice. Smooth-textured with a lick of 
vanilla on the finish.

 

Pionero, Pinot Noir Reserva 
Aconcagua, Chile | 13.5%	  	
A pure and elegant Pinot Noir with notes of 
raspberry and gentle spice on the nose. The 
palate is light and silky in texture, allowing the 
beautiful summer fruit flavours to shine through.

 

Quercus Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Cabernet Franc & Merlot 	
Primorska, Slovenia | 12%
Fruity bouquet of blackcurrant, strawberry bush 
and plum, leading to a smooth, full-bodied 
palate with a long finish.

Finca La Colonia Colección 
Malbec, Norton
Mendoza, Argentina | vg | 14%
Deep red colour with violet hues. Aromas of ripe 
red fruit, cassis and black pepper, with more fruit 
and a touch of spice on the palate. Elegant and 
smooth with a long finish.

Conde Valdemar Rioja Crianza
Rioja, Spain | 14%
Complex aromas of ripe black berries  
balanced with warm vanilla notes and a touch  
of subtle spice. Excellent, rounded structure on 
the palate with aromatic complexity lasting 
through to the finish.

Pèppoli Chianti Classico, Antinori
Tuscany, Italy | 13.5%
Intense red fruit aromas are offset by delicate 
notes of vanilla and chocolate. Pleasantly 
lingering with a fresh, vibrant feel in the mouth.

Château La Fagnouse,  
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 	 
Bordeaux, France | 14%
An excellent depth of fruit on the palate, long 
and elegant with a hint of spice on the palate.

GIN & TONIC SERVES 

We use Masons Yorkshire Gin as our house gin but 
we also have a wider range of craft-flavoured gins 
sourced from local Yorkshire producers and the wider 
UK. Why not try something a little different with your 
next G&T?

Masons Peppered Pear  
Served with Mediterranean tonic & fresh green apple

Masons Yorkshire Tea  
Served with premium tonic & lemon peel

Masons Orange & Lime Leaf  
Served with aromatic tonic with orange peel and fresh lime

Masons Pink Grapefruit & Cucumber  
Served with premium tonic and fresh grapefruit

Slingsby Marmalade  
Served with Mediterranean tonic &orange wedge.

Slingsby Yorkshire Rhubarb  
Served with elderflower tonic & fresh strawberries

Hedgerow Blackberry & Apple Gin  
Served with elderflower tonic & blackberry & apple stick

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

50ml

@kino_leeds
kinoleeds.co.uk

@kino_leeds
kinoleeds.co.uk



COCKTAILS

ALCOHOLIC

Passion Fruit Martini
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, 
fresh passionfruit, lime, sugar syrup & Prosecco

Espresso Martini
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Tia Maria, North Star  
espresso and sugar syrup

Mojito
Havana Club Especial Golden rum, mint, 
lime, demerara sugar & topped with soda

Raspberry  9.5
Passionfruit 9.5
Blackberry 9.5

Blackberry Dark & Stormy 
Dark rum, fresh lime, sugar, ginger beer and blackberries

Bramble
Masons Pink Grapefruit & Cucumber gin, crème  
de cassis, lemon juice and sugar syrup

Negroni
Masons Orange & Lime gin, Campari & sweet vermouth

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, bitters, lemon juice and egg white

Margarita
Patrón tequila, cointreau & fresh lime juice

French Martini
Absolut Kurant, Chambord, pineapple juice

Pear and Apple Martini
Masons Pear, Absolut Pear, apple juice and sugar syrup

Yorkshire Tea Martini
Masons tea gin, orange bitters, sugar syrup

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, topped with soda

Chocolate Rum
Briottet chocolate liqueur, dark rum, chocolate bitters

Sours
Lemon juice, egg white, bitters, sugar syrup, served with 
your choice of:
Havana Club Especial
Disaronno
Buffalo trace Bourbon
El Jimador Tequila

£

9.5

 
9.5

 

9

 

9

 

9
 

9.5

 
9.5

 
9.5

9

9

9

9

9.5

9.5
 

9

BEER

DRAUGHT
Please ask us about our local guest  
draft beers, these change seasonally

Hopera North Session IPA
4.1% | vg, gf 

Northern Monk Faith 
Pale Ale 5.4%

Mahou  
5.1%

Stella Unfiltered 
5%

GUEST BEERS & CIDER

Northern Light
0.5% 
Single Hop Citra Pale, Saltaire 

Zipwire
4.5% 
Citrus Pale, Saltaire

Orchard Pig Reveler
4.5% 
Medium sparkling cider, Orchard Pig

Spokane
6% 
West Coast I.P.

Pint

£

4.5

5.5

5.6

6.5

5.6

5.9

5.9

6.25

@kino_leeds
kinoleeds.co.uk

@kino_leeds
kinoleeds.co.uk

MOCKTAILS 

Virgin Mary
Tomato juice, bitters, tabasco, black pepper & celery 

Winter Sangria
Fresh orange, cranberry, ginger ale & fresh raspberries 

Virgin Mojito
Mint leaves, lime juice, gomme syrup, apple juice,  

topped with soda

House Lemonade
Fresh fruit, lemon juice, gomme syrup, topped with soda

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95


