

K

SOFT	£	COFFEE	£
Pepsi 250ml	2.75	Espresso — Single	2.15
Pepsi Max 250ml	2.75	Double	2.4
		Macchiato	2.4
Coca-Cola Bottle 330ml	3	Амегісапо	2.5
Diet Coke/Coke Zero 330ml	3	Latte	2.95
Fentimans Ginger Beer	3	Сарриссіпо	2.95
275ml		Flat White	2.5
Lemoпade 250ml	2.3	Мосћа	2.95
Fresh Fruit Juice	2.5	Hot Chocolate	2.95
Orange, Apple, Cranberry or Pineapple			5.95
Fever-Tree Tonic 200ml	2.2	(All our coffee is from our partner North Star)	
Fever-Tree Light Tonic	2.2		
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic	2.2	AFTER DINNER	
200ml	Ζ.Ζ	Affogato	5.95
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic 200ml	2.2	Double shot North Star coffee, scoop of Northern Bloc vanilla ice-cream	
Harrogate Spring Still Water	2.5	add Tia Maria	7.95
Harrogate Spring Sparkling Water	2.5	Соіпtгеаи	
330ml		Jamesons Irish Whisky Baileys	
Harrogate Spring Still Water 750ml	5	Ѕдгорріпо	5.95
Harrogate Spring Sparkling Water	5	Our in-house seasonal sorbert blended with prosecco, a grown-up take on a slush puppy	
Lemonaid- Blood Orange 330ml	3.75	add Masons Gin Absolut Original	7.95
Lemonaid- Passion Fruit 330ml	3.75	Havaпa Club Especial Campari	
Lemonaid - Ginger 330ml For each bottle of Lemonaid purchased 5p is donated to the Lemonaid and Chari-tea foundation, to find out more please visit lemonaid-charitea-ev.org	3.75	Liqueur Coffee — Irish Whiskey, Amaretto, Tia Maria, Cointreau, Drambuie or Martell Cognac	6.95





		12E~!	Pottle		175!	E001	- الناء ٥
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE		125ml	DOLLIG	WHITE	1/5ML	500ml l Carafe	ottle
Prosecco Corte delle Calli Extra I Veneto, Italy 11% A classic Prosecco with aromas of white peach, pe flowers. The palate is fresh, not too dry, and clean whistle all the way through to the sparkling finish	ear and	7.5	34	Valdemoreda Macabeo Spain, Macabeo 12% This fresh dry Macabeo displays well-defined fruity aromas of peach and apple, with floral notes. Fresh and rounded in the mouth, with a long, smooth aftertaste of flowers	6.75	16	25
Ca' del Console Prosecco Rosé Veneto, Italy 11% A very refreshing Prosecco with subtle notes of strawberry and cherry		7.75	35	Kleinkloof Chenin Blanc Coastal Region, South Africa 13% Very attractive nose with lots of tropical fruits such as pineapple, guava and citrus fruit, carrying on to the crisp, refreshing palate	7	16.75	26
Crémant de Bourgogne, Brut Reserve Marsigny Burgundy, France 12% A stunning Crémant which is rich but elegant in sty Refreshing with a lovely long finish	yle.	9	40	Montalto Organic Pinot Grigio Sicily, Italy 12% This exotic Pinot Grigio offers fresh, clean fruity notes of pear, green apple and white peaches. The palate is fresh and citrussy with a crisp finish.	7.5	17.75	27.5
Champagne Testulat Carte d'Or Brut Blanc de Noirs Champagne, France 12% Rich, fruity champagne with notes of vanilla and peaches. Elegant and well-balanced.	175ml	13.5 500ml Carafe	55 Bottle	Feudo Arancio Grillo, Sicilia Sicily, Italy vg 13% Tropical notes of mango and papaya combine beautifully with hints of jasmine and acacia flowers. Refreshing, yet oppulently textured, this Grillo offers real pleasure and an elegance rarely seen in this variety	7.75	19.5	30
Terre del Noce Pinot Grigio Rosé Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy vg Jam-packed with the ripe strawberry and raspberry fruit you would expect from this variety, but with far more intensity and structure than the norm. The finish is long, lingering and clean, with a fine acidity.	7.25	17.25	27	Picpoul de Pinet St Clair, Luvignac Languedoc-Roussillon, France 13% Elegant aromas of citrus, pear and white flowers, and a crisp, mineral palate ideally suited to seafood	8	21	32
Saint-Roch Les Vignes Rosé, Les Maîtres Vignerons Provence, France A pale salmon hue with notes of white	10	25.5	38	Domaine Coste Chardonnay Languedoc-Roussillon, France 13% Clean, precise, mineral Chardonnay, no oak here, just delicate apple fruit and a crisp, refreshing finish	8.75	22.5	31
peaches and lychees on the nose. Fresh and lively on the palate, fairly light in body, with a refreshing dry finish.				Featherdrop Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand 12% Bold flavours of lemon, lime, grapefruit and gooseberry tantalise the palate and provide a refreshing clean finish	9	23.5	35.5
Zero-GMT Orange Wine Austria 13% A delicious, food-friendly wine, with a seductive orange colour. Harmoniously combines stone fruit flavours with a herbal complexity, subtle oxidative notes and a gentle tannic grip.	8	21	40	Gavi di Gavi La Contessa Piedmont, Italy vg 13% Great texture and precision, with distinctive greengage and almond notes on the palate. Fresh and dry	9.75	24.5	37
DESSERT		50ml Bottle		Serra da Estrela Albariño Galicia, Spain 13%			40
Muscat de Frontignan, Ch de Stony, Half Languedoc-Roussillon, France or 15% A supperb dessert wine which is elegant and subtle but with complex aromas.		4.5	25	Displaying typical Albari¤o character and aromatic richness, this surprisingly intense wine shows hints of pear, apricot and ripe exotic fruits complemented by a vibrant citrus character and hints of mineral and spice. Clean, fresh and long on the palate			
				Chablis, Domaine Jean-Marc Brocard Burgundy, France vg 12.5% The nose is precise, pure and mineral, with additional notes of citrus. The palate is classic Chablis: structured, crisp and delicious, with flavours echoing the nose			45





RED	175ml	500ml l Carafe	Bottle	GIN & TONIC SERVES	50ml
Valdemoreda Tempranillo Spain, Macabeo 13.5% This smooth Tempranillo shows complex ripe fruit aromas with subtle spicy hints of vanilla and caramel thanks to five months in oak. Rounded and well balanced in the mouth with a full, long aftertaste.	6.75	16	25	We use Masons Yorkshire Gin as our house gin but we also have a wider range of craft-flavoured gins sourced from local Yorkshire producers and the wider UK. Why not try something a little different with your next G&T?	
Morandé Merlot Reserva Maule Central, Chile vg 13.5%	7	16.75	26	Masons Peppered Pear Served with Mediterranean tonic & fresh green apple	8.5
This beautifully balanced Merlot combines smooth ripe plum and raspberry fruit with some savoury cinnamon spice and a neat medium- bodied texture, finishing on notes of dark chocolate.				Masons Yorkshire Tea Served with premium tonic & lemon peel	8.5
Visconti della Rocca Primitivo Puglia, Italy 13%	7.5	17.75	27.5	Masons Orange & Lime Leaf Served with aromatic tonic with orange peel and fresh lime	8.5
Intense, fruity Primitivo full of jammy plum fruit and savoury spice. Smooth-textured with a lick of vanilla on the finish.				Masons Pink Grapefruit & Cucumber Served with premium tonic and fresh grapefruit	8.5
Pionero, Pinot Noir Reserva Aconcagua, Chile 13.5% A pure and elegant Pinot Noir with notes of	7.75	19.5	30	Slingsby Marmalade Served with Mediterranean tonic &orange wedge.	8.5
rappeary and gentle spice on the nose. The palate is light and silky in texture, allowing the beautiful summer fruit flavours to shine through.				Slingsby Yorkshire Rhubarb Served with elderflower tonic & fresh strawberries	8.5
Quercus Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc & Merlot Primorska, Slovenia 12% Fruity bouquet of blackcurrant, strawberry bush and plum, leading to a smooth, full-bodied palate with a long finish.	8.5	22.75	33	Hedgerow Blackberry & Apple Gin Served with elderflower tonic & blackberry & apple stick	8.5
Finca La Colonia Colección Malbec, Norton Mendoza, Argentina vg 14% Deep red colour with violet hues. Aromas of ripe red fruit, cassis and black pepper, with more fruit and a touch of spice on the palate. Elegant and smooth with a long finish.	9	23.5	35		
Conde Valdemar Rioja Crianza Rioja, Spain 14% Complex aromas of ripe black berries balanced with warm vanilla notes and a touch of subtle spice. Excellent, rounded structure on the palate with aromatic complexity lasting through to the finish.	10	25	37.5		
Pèppoli Chianti Classico, Antinori Tuscany, Italy 13.5% Intense red fruit aromas are offset by delicate notes of vanilla and chocolate. Pleasantly lingering with a fresh, vibrant feel in the mouth.			40		
Château La Fagnouse, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Bordeaux, France 14% An excellent depth of fruit on the palate, long and elegant with a hint of spice on the palate.			45		



K

DEED		COCKTAILS	£
BEER		ALCOHOLIC	
DRAUGHT Please ask us about our local guest	Pint	ALCOHOLIC	
draft beers, these change seasonally		Passion Fruit Martini	9.5
Hopera North Session IPA 4.1% vg, gf	5.6	Absolut Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, fresh passionfruit, lime, sugar syrup & Prosecco	
Northern Monk Faith Pale Ale 5.4%	5.9	Espresso Martini Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Tia Maria, North Star	9.5
		espresso and sugar syrup	
Mahou 5.1%	5.9	Mojito	9
Stella Unfiltered	6.25	Havana Club Especial Golden rum, mint, lime, demerara sugar & topped with soda	
5%	0.23	Raspberry 9.5 Passionfruit 9.5	
GUEST BEERS & CIDER	£	Blackberry 9.5	
Northern Light	4.5	Blackberry Dark & Stormy Dark rum, fresh lime, sugar, ginger beer and blackberries	9
0.5% Single Hop Citra Pale, Saltaire		Bramble	9
Zipwire 4.5%	5.5	Masons Pink Grapefruit & Cucumber gin, crème de cassis, lemon juice and sugar syrup	9
Citrus Pale, Saltaire		Negroпi	9.5
Orchard Pig Reveler	5.6	Masons Orange & Lime gin, Campari & sweet vermouth	
Medium sparkling cider, Orchard Pig		Amaretto Sour	9.5
Spokane	6.5	Amaretto, bitters, lemon juice and egg white	
6% West Coast I.P.		Margarita Patrón tequila, cointreau & fresh lime juice	9.5
		French Martini	0
		Absolut Kurant, Chambord, pineapple juice	9
MOCKTAILS		De version d'Arrecte Maretini	0
Virgin Mary	4.95	Pear and Apple Martini Masons Pear, Absolut Pear, apple juice and sugar syrup	9
Tomato juice, bitters, tabasco, black pepper & celery			0
Winter Sangria	4.95	Yorkshire Tea Martini	9
Fresh orange, cranberry, ginger ale & fresh raspberries		Masons tea gin, orange bitters, sugar syrup	
No. 1. Maria	4.95	Cosmopolitan	9
Virgin Mojito Mint leaves, lime juice, gomme syrup, apple juice,		Absolut Citron, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice	
topped with soda	4.95	Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, topped with soda	9.5
House Lemonade		Chocolate Rum	9.5
Fresh fruit, Lemon juice, gomme syrup, topped with soda		Briottet chocolate liqueur, dark rum, chocolate bitters	9.5
		Sours	9
		Lemon juice, egg white, bitters, sugar syrup, served with your choice of: Havana Club Especial Disaronno Buffalo trace Bourbon	